- Fantasy
Spovts

2024 FF League (Playoff Service) Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Hearts Conference

Hearts Division

Hoozers

Bring It On

Fields of Dreams
Dilly Dilly

Brady Bunch
Wayne and Ashley

PTS
310.40
240.60
219.90
218.90
165.40

59.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-69.80
-90.50
-91.50
-145.00
-250.90
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Spades Conference

Spades Division

Carmelo Hombre
Homunculus

GE

Jesse And Hudson
Playing With Grace

PTS
292.00
237.90
225.30
184.10
150.20
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BEHIND

-54.10
-66.70
-107.90
-141.80
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Diamonds Conference

Diamonds Division

KASH

Gayle

Diamonds in the Rough
4th and Forever
Thunder Gun Express

PTS
273.90
268.00
210.70
181.70
128.40

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-5.90
-63.20
-92.20

-145.50
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