www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

## **Hearts Conference**

<b>Hearts Division</b>		
	PTS	BEHIND
Hoozers	310.40	
Bring It On	240.60	-69.80
Fields of Dreams	219.90	-90.50
Dilly Dilly	218.90	-91.50
Brady Bunch	165.40	-145.00
Wayne and Ashley	59.50	-250.90

www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

# **Spades Conference**

<b>Spades Division</b>		
	PTS	BEHIND
Carmelo Hombre	292.00	
Homunculus	237.90	-54.10
GE	225.30	-66.70
Jesse And Hudson	184.10	-107.90
Playing With Grace	150.20	-141.80

www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

## **Diamonds Conference**

## **Diamonds Division**

	PTS	<b>BEHIND</b>
KASH	273.90	
Gayle	268.00	-5.90
Diamonds in the Rough	210.70	-63.20
4th and Forever	181.70	-92.20
Thunder Gun Express	128.40	-145.50